
 

 
 

 
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 

 

 

VERSION: 1η / 01.09.2020 Page 1 to 3 
MADE BY : Quality Assurance  
APPROVAL: Administration  

 

EPIRΟS ORGANIC FETA  
 
Code: 218008, 217021, 218033  

 

Publication date:   6-May-21    

 

Packaging details:  218008: Plastic container 8 kg e in brine 
218021: Plastic container 350 g e in brine, 6 packages / box 
218033: Vacuum 150 g e, 12 packages / box 

     
Short product description:  Organic Feta Epirοs is made of pasteurized organic sheep and goat milk 

at Ammotopos Arta and is a PDO cheese. It is a Greek product.  

 

Ingredients:  Sheep milk, goat milk (max 30% in the milk mix), salt, lactic acid culture, 

non-animal rennet, firming agent: calcium chloride. 

 

Origin of primary ingredient (if different from product origin):   

   
Chemical data:        

 Target value Acceptable value  
Moisture 

Fat in dry matter 
Salt 

pH 

 

 
2,3 % 

4,3 - 4,5 

≤ 56 % 

min 43 % 
2,0 – 2,9 % 

4,1 - 4,6 

 

Microbiological data: 

 Target value (cfu) Acceptable value (cfu) 
Coliforms per 1 g  
Escherichia coli per 1 g  
Staphylococcus aureus per 1 g  
Salmonella spp. per 25 g  
Listeria monocytogenes per 25 g  

< 1.000 
< 100        
< 100 
absence     n=5  c=0 
absence     n=5  c=0 

m=1.000   M=10.000          n=5  c=2 
m=100      M=1.000             n=5  c=2 
m=100      M=1.000              n=5  c=2 
absence                                  n=5  c=0 
absence                                  n=5  c=0 

 
Organoleptic data: Product with slightly acidic taste, rich aroma, white color, solid with a few 
mechanical cracks.  
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Shelf-life:  218008 Plastic container 8 kg e in brine: 13 months from packaging date. 
217021 Plastic container 350 g e in brine & 218033 Vacuum 150 g e: 12 months from packaging date.  
 
Storage conditions:  Stored in a clean place at a temperature of 2 - 6 °C. 
 

Consumption after opening: Consume ideally within 5 days after opening the packaging. 

 
Nutritional values:  
 

x servings per pack 
Serving size   
Amount per serving   

  
1slice 1 oz (28g) 
Calories           76 

 

      % Daily value* 

 
Total Fat 
     Saturated Fat 
     Trans Fat 
 Cholesterol 
Sodium 
Total Carbohydrate 
      Dietary Fiber 
      Total Sugars 
Includes 0 g Added Sugars 
 Protein 
 

 
6 g  
4 g 
0 g 
25 mg  
258 mg  
0 g 
0 g 
0 g 
 
 4 g 
 

 
8%  
20%  
 
8% 
11% 
0% 
0% 
 
0% 
 
 

 
 

 
Vitamin D 
Calcium 
Iron 
Potassium 
              

 
0 mcg   
67 mg       
 0 mg 
15 mg 
 

 
0% 
3% 
0% 
0% 

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. 
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Allergens: Milk and milk products (including lactose) 

 
Users: It can be consumed by all people of both sexes of all ages, except people with intolerance to milk.   
 
Use: Can be used without further preparation or after cooking. 
 
Additional information: 218008 EPIRΟS Organic Feta 8 kg e & 217021 EPIRΟS Organic Feta 350 g e: 
packed in plastic container with brine.  
218033 EPIRΟS Organic Feta vac 150 g e: packed in plastic foil under vacuum. 
 
Regulations: 
Regulation EC 852/2004 and amendments 
Regulation ΕC 853/2004 and amendments 
Regulation ΕC 2073/2005, 1441/2007 and amendments 
Regulation ΕC 1881/2006 and amendments  
Regulation ΕC 1935/2004 and amendments  
Regulation ΕC 1169/2011 and amendments 
Regulation ΕC 1829/2003 and amendments 
Regulation ΕC 1830/2003 and amendments 
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