

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

EPIROS ORGANIC FETA

Code:	218008, 217021, 218033
Publication date:	6-May-21
Packaging details:	218008: Plastic container 8 kg e in brine 218021: Plastic container 350 g e in brine, 6 packages / box 218033: Vacuum 150 g e, 12 packages / box
Short product description:	Organic Feta Epiros is made of pasteurized organic sheep and goat milk at Ammotopos Arta and is a PDO cheese. It is a Greek product.
Ingredients:	Sheep milk, goat milk (max 30% in the milk mix), salt, lactic acid culture, non-animal rennet, firming agent: calcium chloride.

Origin of primary ingredient (if different from product origin):

Chemical data:

	Target value	Acceptable value
Moisture		≤ 56 %
Fat in dry matter		min 43 %
Salt	2,3 %	2,0 – 2,9 %
рН	4,3 - 4,5	4,1 - 4,6

Microbiological data:

	Target value (cfu)	Acceptable value (cfu)	
Coliforms per 1 g	< 1.000	m=1.000 M=10.000 n=5 c=2	
Escherichia coli per 1 g	< 100	m=100 M=1.000 n=5 c=2	
Staphylococcus aureus per 1 g	< 100	m=100 M=1.000 n=5 c=2	
Salmonella spp. per 25 g	absence n=5 c=0	absence n=5 c=0	
Listeria monocytogenes per 25 g	absence n=5 c=0	absence n=5 c=0	

Organoleptic data: Product with slightly acidic taste, rich aroma, white color, solid with a few mechanical cracks.



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Shelf-life: 218008 Plastic container 8 kg e in brine: 13 months from packaging date. 217021 Plastic container 350 g e in brine & 218033 Vacuum 150 g e: 12 months from packaging date.

Storage conditions: Stored in a clean place at a temperature of 2 - 6 °C.

Consumption after opening: Consume ideally within 5 days after opening the packaging.

Nutritional values:

x servings per pack		
Serving size	1slice 1 oz (28g)	
Amount per serving	Calories 76	
		% Daily value*
Total Fat	6 g	8%
Saturated Fat	4 g	20%
Trans Fat	0 g	
Cholesterol	25 mg	8%
Sodium	258 mg	11%
Total Carbohydrate	0 g	0%
Dietary Fiber	0 g	0%
Total Sugars	0 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars		0%
Protein	4 g	

Vitamin D	0 mcg	0%
Calcium	67 mg	3%
Iron	0 mg	0%
Potassium	15 mg	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Allergens: Milk and milk products (including lactose)

Users: It can be consumed by all people of both sexes of all ages, except people with intolerance to milk.

Use: Can be used without further preparation or after cooking.

Additional information: 218008 EPIROS Organic Feta 8 kg e & 217021 EPIROS Organic Feta 350 g e: packed in plastic container with brine. 218033 EPIROS Organic Feta vac 150 g e: packed in plastic foil under vacuum.

Regulations:

Regulation EC 852/2004 and amendments Regulation EC 853/2004 and amendments Regulation EC 2073/2005, 1441/2007 and amendments Regulation EC 1881/2006 and amendments Regulation EC 1935/2004 and amendments Regulation EC 1169/2011 and amendments Regulation EC 1829/2003 and amendments Regulation EC 1830/2003 and amendments